EIKONTAKT simon

Série

Nézev vyrobku/Typ
Barva

Barva RAL (podobna)

Rozm. kanalu

CABLOPLUS
Zaslepka
bila

RAL 9010

130 x 55 mm

TKA1305502/9
Zaslepka, CABLOPLUS, 130x55mm, bila

Druh materialu
Ochrana povrchu
ZpUsob upevnéni
Sitka produktu
Hloubka produktu

tfida ETIM

Tvar vyrobku

plasticka hmota

prirodni

Srouby (napf. pro krabice)
130 mm

55 mm

EC000873 Koncova zaslepka pro
nasténny kanal

symetricky,
Univerzalni levy/pravy

Kontakt-Simon S.A.

43-500 Czechowice-Dziedzice, ul. Bestwinska 21
tel.: 32 32 46 300, faks: 32 32 46 331

Pocet v
hromadném baleni

Méfici jednotka
EAN baleni ks
Véha 1ks
EAN13 bal.
V.velkoob.bal.
S.velkoob.bal.

Dl.velkoob.bal.

e-mail: info@kontakt-simon.com.pl
www.kontakt-simon.com.pl

ks
8426436049383
0.038 kg
8426436049383
8.8cm

12.3cm

13.6 cm
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